
SE1/4 OF NE1/4 AS LIES E OF RD E
.046 AC DESC IN WD 1502-2444.

PHELPS MICHELLE J THERRIEN
15089 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

31-6S-17-09816-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

31617.00 1.00/

03/28/2022 MLU

10/20/2017 DF 1.42 4,970 0 0 4,970

STANDARD
3

31,491
15,882
4,970
52,343
13,038
39,305

HX HB 25,000
14,305
52,343

0

52,343

1180/1905 9/04/2009 WD U I 12 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKE

MICHELLE J THERRIEN

1180/1903 4/30/2009 QC U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MRT

TAYLOR BEAN & WHITA
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XFOB:1:1: CROSBY MH

2010HX Base Yr

15089 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,152 113.9000 68.34 78,728 1985 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 31,491

1,152 1,152 31,491

BAS= W48 S24 E48 N24$.

BAS

48

24

48

24

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 16 24 384.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,912

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 24 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 480

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 240

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

15,882

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.42 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 4,970


